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Date Meeting / Event Location 

Saturday, 1 October Meeting with representatives of real economy and German public 
authorities 

Lich 

Monday, 3 October Ceremonial act on the occasion of Tag der Deutschen Einheit Erfurt 

Tuesday, 4 October Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Wednesday, 5 October ECB Governing Council Larnaca 

Thursday, 6 October ECB Governing Council Larnaca 

Friday, 7 October ECB Governing Council Larnaca 

Monday, 10 October Meeting with representatives of civil society Berlin 

Monday, 10 October Meeting with members of German parliament (Committee on Eu-
ropean Union Affairs) 

Berlin 

Wednesday, 12 October G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Washington 

Wednesday, 12 October Meeting with Egyptian representative of public authority (Central 
Bank of Egypt) 

Washington 

Wednesday, 12 October G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Washington 

Thursday, 13 October Meeting with the media and representative of public authority 
(Federal Ministry of Finance) 

Washington 

Thursday, 13 October G20 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Washington 

Thursday, 13 October Meeting with representative of international organisation (IMF) Washington 

Thursday, 13 October  International Monetary and Financial Committee (IMFC) Washington 

Thursday, 13 October ECC Central Bank Governors Meeting Washington 

Friday, 14 October International Monetary and Financial Committee (IMFC) Washington 

Friday, 14 October Informal Regulatory Roundtable (US Treasury) Washington 

Friday, 14 October International Monetary and Financial Committee (IMFC) Washington 

Friday, 14 October Meeting with media  

Saturday, 15 October Speech at OMFIF and DZ Bank Roundtable Washington 
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Saturday, 15 October Meeting with German public authority (German Embassy in 
Washington) 

Washington 

Saturday, 15 October Meeting with representatives of financial institutions, banking as-
sociations and German public authorities 

Washington 

Sunday, 16 October Meeting with representatives of academia Cambridge 

Monday, 17 October Meeting with representatives of academia Cambridge 

Monday, 17 October Meeting with representatives of civil society and representatives 
of academia 

Cambridge 

Monday, 17 October Meeting with media Frankfurt 

Monday, 17 October Speech at the Center for European Studies, Harvard University Cambridge 

Tuesday, 18 October Speech delivered at the Bundesbank’s Capital City Reception Berlin 

Wednesday, 19 October Meeting with representative of banking association (BdB) Berlin 

Wednesday, 19 October Meeting with representative of banking association (vdp) Berlin 

Wednesday, 19 October  Meeting with banking association (vdp) Berlin 

Wednesday, 19 October Franco-German Economic and Financial Council Videoconference 

Thursday, 20 October Meeting with representative of public authority (Ministry of the In-
terior of Thuringia) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 20 October ECB Governing Council Videoconference 

Wednesday, 26 October ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Thursday, 27 October ECB Governing Council Frankfurt 

Friday, 28 October Meeting with media Videoconference  

Monday, 31 October Meeting with representatives of public authority (Bundes-
kanzleramt) 

Berlin 
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